Vishay ESTA
INTRODUCTION
Time is money, and in the control cabinet the wiring of capacitors makes up a considerable part of the
assembly time.
Most tubular power capacitors have an IP20 terminal block with a screw connection. Vishay is now
introducing a new generation of power capacitors with fast connection technology. Completely screw-
less, this new technology is significantly faster and simpler through spring force and lever actuation. Due
to the lever position, a simple check for the completeness of all connections is possible. The necessary

PhMKP525.3.25,00-S84 5341-48824-XX 525 25 3 x 96.2 27.5 84.4 x 265
PhMKP660.3.22,90-S84 5341-48831-XX 660 22.9 3 x 55.8 20 84.4 x 340
Type designation
PhMKP 440 .3. 28,10 -S84
Series (oil-filled) Voltage (V) Delta-connected Output (kvar)
ESTAspring on 84
mm diameter can
Additional ratings on request
Series PhMKP, oil-filled; PhMKPg, DRY, gas-filled
Voltage (VAC) 230 – 1000
Connection Single = 1; star = 2; delta = 3
Output (kvar) 2.5 – 30
Terminal / diameter S = ESTAspring / 64 mm, 84 mm, 116 mm, 136 mm
25.4 ± 1 24.4 ± 1
42.3 ± 1
H ± 1.5 H ± 1.5Ø 64 Ø 84.4
16 ± 0.5 20 ± 0.5
M9 M12
67.8 ± 149.7 ± 1 88.2 ± 0.5
43.625 43.6ESTAspring ESTAspring
49.7 ± 1
41.3 ± 1
25
Required space tear off way Required space tear off way
13 13
13 13
ESTA PhMKP POWER CAPACITORS + ESTAspring
V I S H AY  I N T E R T E C H N O LO GY,  I N C .
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND
THIS DOCUMENT ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
© 2017 VISHAY INTERTECHNOLOGY, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
VMN-PL0487-1703
3/4
Vishay ESTA
ESTA PhMKP POWER CAPACITORS + ESTAspring
V I S H AY  I N T E R T E C H N O LO GY,  I N C .
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND
THIS DOCUMENT ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
© 2017 VISHAY INTERTECHNOLOGY, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
VMN-PL0487-1703
4/4
SEMICONDUCTORS
MOSFETs Segment
MOSFETs
Low-Voltage TrenchFET® Power
  MOSFETs
Medium-Voltage Power MOSFETs
High-Voltage Planar MOSFETs
High-Voltage Superjunction MOSFETs
Automotive-Grade MOSFETs
ICs
VRPower® DrMOS Integrated Power
  Stages
Power Management and Power Control
  ICs
Smart Load Switches
Analog Switches and Multiplexers
Diodes Segment
Rectifiers
Schottky Rectifiers
Ultra-Fast Recovery Rectifiers
Standard and Fast Recovery Rectifiers
High-Power Rectifiers/Diodes
Bridge Rectifiers
Small-Signal Diodes
Schottky and Switching Diodes
Zener Diodes
RF PIN Diodes
Protection Diodes